
LINIA  16
kursuje w dni robocze
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - HSW ----- ----- 12:40 14:50 15:20
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - SP ZOZ ----- ----- 12:41 14:51 15:21
ORZESZKOWEJ - Os.METALOWCÓW ----- ----- 12:43 14:53 15:23
POPIEŁUSZKI- MOPS ----- ----- 12:45 14:55 15:25
OKULICKIEGO - HALA TARGOWA ----- ----- 12:48 14:58 15:28
OKULICKIEGO - WIADUKT ----- ----- 12:50 15:00 15:30
OKULICKIEGO - NADSAŃSKI BANK ----- ----- 12:51 15:01 15:31
Al JANA PAWŁA II - GÓRKA ----- ----- 12:53 15:03 15:33
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - STRAŻ ----- ----- 12:54 15:04 15:34
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - CENTRUM 05:30 06:10 12:57 15:07 15:37
POPIEŁUSZKI - APTEKA 05:32 06:12 12:59 15:09 15:39
CZARNIECKIEGO 05:33 06:13 13:00 15:10 15:40
CZARNIECKIEGO - DZIAŁKI 05:35 06:15 13:02 15:12 15:42
ZASANIE ----- ----- 13:04 15:14 15:44
ZIARNY 05:37 06:17 13:07 15:17 15:47
BOREK 05:38 06:18 13:08 15:18 15:48
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI ----- ----- 13:09 15:19 15:49
PYSZNICA - DOM KULTURY ----- ----- 13:11 15:21 15:51
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI ----- ----- 13:13 15:23 15:53
JASNA POLANA 05:40 06:20 13:14 15:24 15:54
MIŁA 05:41 06:21 13:15 15:25 15:55
PALENIE 05:42 06:22 13:16 15:26 15:56
BUKOWA 05:43 06:23 13:17 15:27 15:57
JASTKOWICE - DK 05:45 06:25 13:19 15:29 15:59
MICKIEWICZA - ZIELONA ----- 06:27 13:21 ----- -----
CHŁOPSKA WOLA - PĘTLA ----- 06:33 13:27 ----- -----

KWIATKOWSKIEGO - OKULICKIEGO - PYSZNICA - JASTKOWICE - CHŁOPSKA WOLA



LINIA  16
kursuje w dni robocze
CHŁOPSKA WOLA - PĘTLA ----- 06:50 13:35 ----- -----
MICKIEWICZA - ZIELONA ----- 06:56 13:41 ----- -----
JASTKOWICE - DK 05:48 06:58 13:43 15:30 16:05
BUKOWA 05:49 06:59 13:44 15:31 16:06
PALENIE 05:50 07:00 13:45 15:32 16:07
MIŁA 05:51 07:01 13:46 15:33 16:08
JASNA POLANA 05:52 07:02 13:47 15:34 16:09
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI 05:53 07:03 13:48 15:35 16:10
PYSZNICA - DOM KULTURY 05:55 07:05 13:50 15:37 16:12
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI 05:57 07:07 13:52 15:39 16:14
BOREK 05:58 07:08 13:53 15:40 16:15
ZIARNY 05:59 07:09 13:54 15:41 16:16
ZASANIE 06:02 07:12 13:57 15:44 16:19
CZARNIECKIEGO - DZIAŁKI 06:04 07:14 13:59 15:46 16:21
CZARNIECKIEGO 06:06 07:16 14:01 15:48 16:23
POPIEŁUSZKI - BAZYLIKA 06:08 07:18 14:03 15:50 16:25
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - CENTRUM 06:11 07:21 14:06 15:53 16:28
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - PORĘBY 06:13 07:23 14:08 15:55 16:30
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - PORĘBY 1 06:14 07:24 14:09 15:56 16:31
OKULICKIEGO - GÓRKA 06:15 07:25 14:10 15:57 16:32
OKULICKIEGO - ZBR 06:16 07:26 14:11 15:58 16:33
OKULICKIEGO - WIADUKT 06:17 07:27 14:12 15:59 16:34
OKULICKIEGO - PKS 06:19 07:29 14:14 16:01 16:36
POPIEŁUSZKI - ŻŁOBEK 06:21 07:31 14:16 16:03 16:38
ORZESZKOWEJ - JUBILAT 06:23 07:33 14:18 16:05 16:40
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - SP ZOZ 06:25 07:35 14:20 16:07 16:42
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - HSW 06:26 07:36 14:21 16:08 16:43

CHŁOPSKA WOLA - JASTKOWICE - PYSZNICA - OKULICKIEGO - KWIATKOWSKIEGO



LINIA  16
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - HSW ----- 15:20
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - SP ZOZ ----- 15:21
ORZESZKOWEJ - Os.METALOWCÓW ----- 15:23
POPIEŁUSZKI- MOPS ----- 15:25
OKULICKIEGO - HALA TARGOWA ----- 15:28
OKULICKIEGO - WIADUKT ----- 15:30
OKULICKIEGO - NADSAŃSKI BANK ----- 15:31
Al JANA PAWŁA II - GÓRKA ----- 15:33
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - STRAŻ ----- 15:34
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - CENTRUM 05:30 15:37
POPIEŁUSZKI - APTEKA 05:32 15:39
CZARNIECKIEGO 05:33 15:40
CZARNIECKIEGO - DZIAŁKI 05:35 15:42
ZASANIE ----- 15:44
ZIARNY 05:37 15:47
BOREK 05:38 15:48
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI ----- 15:49
PYSZNICA - DOM KULTURY ----- 15:51
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI ----- 15:53
JASNA POLANA 05:40 15:54
MIŁA 05:41 15:55
PALENIE 05:42 15:56
BUKOWA 05:43 15:57
JASTKOWICE - DK 05:45 15:59
MICKIEWICZA - ZIELONA ----- -----
CHŁOPSKA WOLA - PĘTLA ----- -----

kursuje w dni robocze wolne od nauki w szkole

KWIATKOWSKIEGO - OKULICKIEGO - PYSZNICA - JASTKOWICE - CHŁOPSKA WOLA



LINIA  16
kursuje w dni robocze wolne od nauki w szkole 
CHŁOPSKA WOLA - PĘTLA ----- -----
MICKIEWICZA - ZIELONA ----- -----
JASTKOWICE - DK 05:48 16:05
BUKOWA 05:49 16:06
PALENIE 05:50 16:07
MIŁA 05:51 16:08
JASNA POLANA 05:52 16:09
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI 05:53 16:10
PYSZNICA - DOM KULTURY 05:55 16:12
PYSZNICA - WOLNOŚCI 05:57 16:14
BOREK 05:58 16:15
ZIARNY 05:59 16:16
ZASANIE 06:02 16:19
CZARNIECKIEGO - DZIAŁKI 06:04 16:21
CZARNIECKIEGO 06:06 16:23
POPIEŁUSZKI - BAZYLIKA 06:08 16:25
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - CENTRUM 06:11 16:28
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - PORĘBY 06:13 16:30
Al.JANA PAWŁA II - PORĘBY 1 06:14 16:31
OKULICKIEGO - GÓRKA 06:15 16:32
OKULICKIEGO - ZBR 06:16 16:33
OKULICKIEGO - WIADUKT 06:17 16:34
OKULICKIEGO - PKS 06:19 16:36
POPIEŁUSZKI - ŻŁOBEK 06:21 16:38
ORZESZKOWEJ - JUBILAT 06:23 16:40
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - SP ZOZ 06:25 16:42
KWIATKOWSKIEGO - HSW 06:26 16:43

CHŁOPSKA WOLA - JASTKOWICE - PYSZNICA - ZASANIE - OKULICKIEGO - KWIATKOWSKIEGO


